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PROTECT IMOBIL
e CENTRUL SERVICIILOR IMOBILIARE

protect-imobil.md

@ str. Ismail, 50 PENTRU CEI CE PRETUIESC TIMPUL
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Toderascu Andrian

079900999

Pretul

Regiunea

Sectorul

Starea

Camere

Etaj

Suprafata terenului

Suprafata totala

IMAGINI

270000 €
mun. Chisinau
Centru
Varianta albd
4

1/3

2 ar

320 m?



https://protect-imobil.md/listings?agent=1




